2000

2000

TRSL-APW485-C20

TRSL-APW485-W20

(547

FEM

% &

TRSL—APW485

Bl

KECHO0605

TRSL-APW485-PL20

TRSL-APW485-E20

FBiEK ‘ FEC- L $42.7x12.3 ‘ (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50)  (50)
% / % ==/ == ==
( i %L % &%—ﬁ ' %—j ' 1 %—j
— ‘ — — ‘ —
a%ﬁéa o 4‘%&%23 o g%ﬂég o 444‘%%%2? o
o (- 3 O 3 (- > - 3
3 Dl s > 2o o 38| o > Sl >
Lo (@))] Lo S~ @) @)
‘ €@ (@) (@} S «© ‘ «©
N (v @)
o | o | 3
oL ||\ oL m GL - gﬁk 77 ol I
i $60.5%13.2 - & WAt # L b M12% 30
= T 0150 Fy b7V MI12 ] =
(kv wEe188255mm) [i] ©
Wit EHHEE (1,/5) 1300 “-A7Tv- baHE (1/10)
SL x i ~ < / ) EUftaR )y b L/
vy AVF=-Y34V} YEM (1/10 M12x 30 FW
= = (@))]
FEY3 A b - t2.5 BT (50) (50) oo | 2 FRiERFEN (1/10)
(842.78) i 2 — I 235 2000
] 842.7%x12.3 '
— ty b7y H- M12 |
é - . % o ? iiJ - (FunEe18%E 55mm) 0 !
4 ass N
B o | @ 70 E
REFRA AN / 4022 /@\ 3| 3 %\ e 4 $60.5% 3.2
M8x 25 { LT A N E q
cmses KBREED b Iwool 05
- M8X 25 - 150 F ik
S| KBRADE b 3 o e Bz
c PRI M10x 150 © %0 STK400 BR- X +HEHAZE
SLxvy7 BYa Y bAA 2 - L STK400 B % +HEHAEE
NN / <®427Fﬁ> «© SLxvxy 7 BREAY -7 -%vyT1Zy b
WARAY F=Y3AY b = ey Ry TR
5 _ FERK STK400 BRO- & I BEHAE
: 3 IE928E 71384 Wt g
- ) ~ | {v+-vya4yt | SGH400MEY | BREEMS- %5
- ) o BFAVF-Y34v | SGHA00MY S aGHD- 2Bk
i e oL GL / FRIIAY VHA- PC Ryp-Kz-+
et ABRA AW b ABRAED b SUS M8X 25+ 1y
5o gL b M8X 25 Fit 060 5% 13.2 / ABRAENL b SUS M8X 25
MBX 20 KBREAEL b REBRAESY Kb SUS M8X 20
Vexos SLx vy TESHEM RERAR N b SUS MT0X 150 + K+ t
FE948 N 0.12W (3.7V -33mA) BEC A SUS TRX4Y /- £ 5 AA
gERE B5_8E1v7vy 50F vy £y 4x16
S THEAR—HEHY 150 (E/4%) Ty b7YN- AHBEND- % M2
ST B8 B b 4.618% FEBRD X M12x 30




